राष्ट्रीय फैशन प्रौद्योगिकी संस्थान

रायबरेली केंद्र

No: 9337(2)/AA/NIFT-RBL/Sarthak NIFT Financial Assistance Scheme/2020

दिनांक: 07.01.2021

Office Memorandum

Subject:- Shortlisted students under 'Sarthak'' 2020-21-reg.

The undersigned is directed to notify the details of shortlisted students for NIFT financial assistance scheme 'Sarthak' for the year 2020-21.

S. N.	Student Name	Gender	Dept./Sem	Financial Assistance (%)
1	Ayushi Srivastava	F	FD-VII	50%
2	Ankita Singh	F	FD-VII	50%
3	Kundan Kumar	M	LD-III	50%
4	Priyam Payal	F	AD-III	75%
5	Sachin Pratap Mall	M	AD-III	100%
6	Saurabh Bhusan Rai	M	AD-V	100%
7	Aandri Chauhan	F	FP-I	100%
8	Aradhaya Suman	F	FP-I	50%
9	Amolika Das	F	FP-I	100%
10	Vishakha Matlani	F	MFM-I	25%
11	Siva Selvam	M	MFM-I	25%

The financial assistance awarded to the above students would be adjusted/disbursed in the semester tuition fees for the session January to June 2021 subject to prescribed tuition fees of the previous semester i.e. session July to December 2020 has been paid by the students.

Further the above students need to submit an undertaking certifying that he/she has not availed any kind of scholarship or any kind of financial assistance from any organization for the Academic Year 2020-21 and if availed at any time subsequently, they will reimburse the entire amount of SARTHAK NIFT Financial Assistance Scheme to the NIFT, Raebareli forthwith.

The format of undertaking is enclosed. All concerned students are directed to furnish the undertaking duly filled in all respect by 15^{th} January 2021.

This issues with the approval of the Competent Authority.

संयुक्त निदेशक

Encl :- Copy of Undertaking.

To:-

- (1) All students (as mentioned above)
- (2) SDAC, Raebareli.
- (3) PA to Director for information.

UNDERTAKING

	daughter of/son of			
	presently residing			
	and my permanent			
addres	ss is studying in course &			
semes	TVALIONAL INCLUMENT			
Institu	te of Fashion Technology (Ministry of Textile, Government of India) Rae Bareli Centre.			
1.	I ensure that all the certificates $\&$ documents submitted by me are correct and I will be held responsible, if found otherwise.			
2.	In event of documents found forged, I will be responsible and I will refund Double the amount of SARTHAK NIFT Financial Assistance Scheme.			
3.	I have paid the prescribed tuition fees of the current semester of the academic year i.e. session July to December 2020.			
4.	I have not availed any type of scholarship & any kind of financial assistance from any organization for Academic Year 2020-21.			
5.	If I avail any kind of scholarship and any kind of financial assistance from any organization for the Academic Year 2020-21 other than Financial Assistance granted by NIFT at any stage, I will reimburse the entire amount of SARTHAK NIFT Financial Assistance Scheme.			
6.	I also declared that following bank account no			
	Name of Bank:			
	Name of Bank Branch:			
	Bank Address:			
	Name of Account Holder:			
	Bank Account Number:			
	Bank Branch Code:			
	MICR Coe:			
	IFSC Code:			
	Student Signature:			
	Student Name:			
	Semester & Batch:			
	Place:			
	Data			